Copyright © 2023 Actik Tools All rights reserved
Our retail price is a recommendation only. Prices in offer may differ. All prices indicated 0,00 € will follow in the offer.
KERN COUNTING SCALE WEIGHING
RANGE 15 KG, NUM. SCRIPT 0.2 G
WEIGHING PLATFORM W295XD225
MM
SKU: 4045761124387
Counting scale weighing range 15 kg, num.
script 0.2 g weighing platform W295xD225
mm
Categories: Counting scales, Shipping
Product Features: Weighing range: 15 kg
Numeral script: 0.2 g
Width: 320 mm
Width of weighing platform: 295 mm
Depth of weighing platform: 225 mm
Depth: 355 mm
Height: 125 mm
Brand: KERN
Scope of delivery:
1,00 ST Counting scale weighing range 15 kg,
num. script 0.2 g weighing platform
W295xD225 mm |
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
With automatic reference optimisation
- Incl. calibration program (external calibration weight required)
- Piece counting with reference piece counts
- Display can be toggled from piece to weight
- Programmable target piece count
- Counting total memory (for adding up equal countable parts in total piece and total weight)
- Stainless steel weighing platform
- Work safety hood
- RS 232 data interface
- Backlit LC display, digit height 20 mm
- Auto-off function selectable after 1, 5, 10 minutes
- Mains connection 230/50 V / Hz
- W 315 x D 350 x H 105 mm Further technical information:
Copyright © 2023 Actik Tools All rights reserved
- Weight: 4.1kg
- Voltage: 230/50V / Hz Note on the disposal of batteries and rechargeable batteries As we sell batteries
and rechargeable batteries and devices that contain batteries and rechargeable batteries, under the
German Battery Act (BattG we are obliged to draw your attention to the following: The symbol of the
waste bin with the X through it on batteries and rechargeable batteries means that they must not be
disposed on in household waste after consumption. If batteries or rechargeable batteries contain
mercury, cadmium or lead, you will find the chemical symbol (Hg, Cd or Pb) under the symbol of the
waste bin with the X through it. Every user of batteries or rechargeable batteries is legally obliged to
return old batteries and rechargeable batteries. They can be returned, free of charge, to the retailer or
another collection point near you. You can obtain the addresses of suitable collection points near you
from your local government authority. In the case of batteries that contain more than 0.0005 percent by
mass mercury, more than 0.002 percent by mass cadmium or more than 0.004 percent by mass lead, the
chemical symbols of the respective harmful substance used are indicated under the waste bin symbol.
The chemical symbols have the following meaning: Pb: Battery contains lead Cd: Battery contains
cadmium Hg: Battery contains mercury
PRODUCT DATASHEET LEGAL NOTE
Please note that the information on this datasheet is provided without warranty and is intended only as non-binding information about the
product. Any liability for damages or losses that may arise from the use of this information is excluded. We therefore recommend that you
verify the information on this datasheet with other sources before making any decisions based on this information. Additional information
about the product can be found on our website.